EAW

FINAL CIRCUITO POR CLUBES BENJAMIN - ALEVIN PROVINCIA

AT
DE NATACION , 20/5/2022
Prueba 20 Fem., 100m Espalda Benjamin - Alevin Fem.

20/05/2022 - 12:35

Lista de salida

AN
Serie 1 de 3

2 LOBATON BLOM, Mariella 12

3 MORA MORENO, Maria 13

4 NIETO MARTIN, Gala 12

5 ALES PALMA, Angeles 14

6 ENNABAQUI RODRIGUEZ, Malak 12
Serie 2de 3

0 NUNEZ GONGCALVES, Idaira 13

1 RIQUELME CROIZER, Michelle Aline 14

2 RODRIGUEZ POZO, Candela 12

3 JIMENEZ BAEZ, Chloe 14

4 MACIAS TELLEZ, Nerea 12

5 MILLET SENCIALES, Celia 11

6 POTTER, Katherinne 14

7 LUMBIA MOLINAS, Soffa 12

8 MARTIN GUERRA, Andrea 12

9 GONZALEZ GIL, Carla 12
Serie 3de 3

0 SEGURA LOZANO, Alexandra 12

1 GOMEZ ROMERO, Jessika 11

2 SEGOVIA VILLANUA, mencia 12

3 GOMEZ MUNOZ, Sofia 11

4 CAMBIASSO PINZON, Africa 11

5 GONZALEZ MOZO, Alejandra 12

6 PAZOS RUIZ, Natalia 11

7 SANTANA GUZMAN, Carolina 12

8 POTTER, Annabel 12

9 BARRANQUERO BARBA, Diana 11

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Axarquia
C.N. Estepona
C.N. Axarquia
C.N. Axarquia

C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Axarquia

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Torremolinos

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Estepona

C.N. Axarquia

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Estepona

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Axarquia

2:11.15
2:05.28
2:08.13

1:59.49
1:56.32
1:52.95
1:42.34
1:37.00
1:36.75
1:44.12
1:54.13
1:57.42
1:59.72

1:34.32
1:30.71
1:29.66
1:24.43
1:17.01
1:20.96
1:24.58
1:30.12
1:32.78
1:34.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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